

Responses Due By: 12:00 Noon, June 30, 2020
Bid Tab

053-20 (IFB) 4511 Spring Park Road Pump Station Rehabilitation and Upgrade	Submitted Responses
Petticoat-Schmitt Civil Contractors, Inc.	\$4,008,000.00
Williams Industrial Services Group, LLC.	\$3,295,660.00
Sawcross, Inc.	\$4,370,520.00



Responses Due By: 12:00 Noon, June 30, 2020
Bid Tab

041-20 (ITN) Concrete Utility Poles for JEA Inventory Stock	Submitted Responses
Dura Stress, Inc.	Received
Seminole Pole, Inc.	Received
Valmont Newmark Inc	Received



Responses Due By: 12:00 Noon, June 30, 2020
Bid Tab

043-20 (ITN) Miscellaneous General Electrical Items for JEA Inventory Stock	Submitted Responses
Anixter	Received
Wesco Distribtuion Inc.	Received
Englewood Electrical Supply	Received
World Electric Supply	Received
Gresco	Received
Irby Utilities	Received



Responses Due By: 12:00 Noon, June 30, 2020
Bid Tab

066-20 (ITN) JEA Forklift Maintenance and Repair Services	Submitted Responses
Lift Power Inc	Received
Southern States Toyota Lift	Received
Raymond Handling Consultants LC	Received

